MODERATOR

For One Year

Michael A. Wissemann
69 South Main Street
BLANKS

WRITE-IN

TOTAL

SELECTMAN
For Three Years

Thomas D. Fydenkevez, Jr.

445 Montague Road
BLANKS

WRITE-IN

TOTAL

ASSESSOR

For Three Years
Mary Ann Kowaleck
42 Park Road
BLANKS

WRITE-IN

TOTAL

BOARD OF HEALTH
For Three Years
Bruce A. Bennett

230 North Main Street
BLANKS

WRITE-IN

TOTAL

Town of Sunderland
ANNUAL TOWN ELECTION

JUNE 6, 2020
8:00am-12:00pm
Sunderland Public Library

Vote for One
Caucus Nominee
Candidate for Re-election

Vote for One
Caucus Nominee
Candidate for Re-election

Vote for One
Caucus Nominee
Candidate for Re-election

Vote for One
Nomination Papers

138

140

127

10

140

130

10

140

129

10

140



FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL COMMITTEE

For Three Years Vote for One

Lyn Abbe Roberts Caucus Nominee

288 North Main Street Candidate for Re-election
BLANKS

WRITE IN

TOTAL

SUNDERLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL COMMITTEE

For Three Years Vote for Two

Gregory M. Gottschalk Caucus Nominee

10 Reservoir Road Candidate for Re-election
Keith P. McFarland Caucus Nominee

28 Old Amherst Road Candidate for Re-election
BLANKS

WRITE IN

TOTAL

RIVERSIDE CEMETERY TRUSTEE
For Three Years Vote for One
Janet Sawyer Bergeron Caucus Nominee

7 Old Amherst Road Candidate for Re-election

BLANKS
WRITE IN
TOTAL

PLANNING BOARD
For Five Years Vote for One
Dana Roscoe Caucus Nominee

71 South Main Street Candidate for Re-election

BLANKS
WRITE IN
TOTAL

PLANNING BOARD

For One Year Vote for One
Gabrielle E. Kurth Caucus Nominee
66 Russell Street

BLANKS

WRITE IN

TOTAL

127

13

140

125

124

31

280

130
10

140

132

127
13

140



SUNDERLAND PUBLIC LIBRARY TRUSTEES

For Three years
Gerald W. Bridwell

85 North Plain Road
Molly HB Gowa

299 Falls Road
Valerie A. Voorheis
140 North Main Street
BLANKS

WRITE IN

TOTAL

Respectfully Submitted,

Wendy Houle, MMC/CMMC
Sunderland Town Clerk

Vote for Three

Caucus Nominee
Candidate for Re-election
Caucus Nominee
Candidate for Re-election
Caucus Nominee
Candidate for Re-election

131
130
131

28
420



