Town of Sunderland ANNUAL TOWN ELECTION JUNE 6, 2020 8:00am-12:00pm Sunderland Public Library

MODERATOR For One Year Michael A. Wissemann 69 South Main Street BLANKS WRITE-IN TOTAL	Vote for One Caucus Nominee Candidate for Re-election	2 0 140
SELECTMAN For Three Years Thomas D. Fydenkevez, Jr. 445 Montague Road BLANKS WRITE-IN TOTAL	Vote for One Caucus Nominee Candidate for Re-election	127 10 3 140
ASSESSOR For Three Years Mary Ann Kowaleck 42 Park Road BLANKS WRITE-IN TOTAL	Vote for One Caucus Nominee Candidate for Re-election	130 10 0 140
BOARD OF HEALTH For Three Years Bruce A. Bennett 230 North Main Street BLANKS WRITE-IN TOTAL	Vote for One Nomination Papers	129 10 1 140

FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL COMM For Three Years Lyn Abbe Roberts 288 North Main Street BLANKS WRITE IN TOTAL	NITTEE Vote for One Caucus Nominee Candidate for Re-election	127 13 0 140
SUNDERLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL For Three Years Gregory M. Gottschalk 10 Reservoir Road Keith P. McFarland 28 Old Amherst Road BLANKS WRITE IN TOTAL	Vote for Two Caucus Nominee Candidate for Re-election Caucus Nominee Candidate for Re-election	125 124 31 0 280
RIVERSIDE CEMETERY TRUSTEE For Three Years Janet Sawyer Bergeron 7 Old Amherst Road BLANKS WRITE IN TOTAL	Vote for One Caucus Nominee Candidate for Re-election	130 10 0 140
PLANNING BOARD For Five Years Dana Roscoe 71 South Main Street BLANKS WRITE IN TOTAL	Vote for One Caucus Nominee Candidate for Re-election	132 8 0 140
PLANNING BOARD For One Year Gabrielle E. Kurth 66 Russell Street BLANKS WRITE IN TOTAL	Vote for One Caucus Nominee	127 13 0 140

SUNDERLAND PUBLIC LIBRARY TRUSTEES

For Three years	Vote for Three	
Gerald W. Bridwell	Caucus Nominee	131
85 North Plain Road	Candidate for Re-election	
Molly HB Gowa	Caucus Nominee	130
299 Falls Road	Candidate for Re-election	
Valerie A. Voorheis	Caucus Nominee	131
140 North Main Street	Candidate for Re-election	
BLANKS		28
WRITE IN		0
TOTAL		420
TOTAL		420

Respectfully Submitted,

Wendy Houle, MMC/CMMC Sunderland Town Clerk